Marquee Collection™
A no-compromise loudspeaker and amplification solution for extreme home theater installations.
FLOOR STANDING & IN-CEILING
M1500SUB M2500IC
Triggering the most primal emotional responses, the M1500 Subwoofer establishes a
sonic foundation upon which the entire Marquee system is built. Timbre matched to
the rest of the Marquee loudspeakers, the M2500 shares the same dynamic response
and life like nuance in an in-ceiling format. It is a perfect choice for side, rear and
Atmos® channels when the architectural design demands.
ROCK SOLID AMPLIFICATION
Built to deliver the necessary horsepower to drive the M1500 Sub, the SubA500
pulls no punches. Internal digital processing and 500 Watts of Class-D
amplification will drive the 15” pro-style woofer to levels that will hit you in
the chest like a freight train.
SUBA500
MODEL M1500SUB SUBA500
PART M1500SUB AMPSUB1X500
Woofer Front firing, 15” coated paper woofer with accordion surround
Channels 1
Inputs Line Level for LFE or amp preout Speaker Level
Feature Analog Loop for Daisy Chain Option
Frequency Response 25Hz – 150Hz
Power RMS 200 Watts 500 Watts Class D Power
Power Peak 1000 Watts
Impedance 6 ohm Stable to 4 Ohm
Dimensions  1 3/4 x 17 x 10 2/5” (45 x 435 x 264mm)
Dimensions w/Feet 27 3/4” x 18 1/8” x 21 21/32” (705 x 460 x 550 mm)
MODEL M2500IC
PART M2500IC
Woofer 10” Coated Paper Woofer
Midrange 3 ½” Coated Paper
Tweeter 3/4” Titanium MMP™
Frequency Response 70Hz – 20kHz
Power RMS 50 Watts
Power Peak 150 Watts
Impedance 4 ohm
Diameter 11 ¼” (286 mm)
Grille Diameter 11 ¾” (298 mm)
Cut-Out Diameter 10 3/8” (264 mm)
Mounting Depth 6 ¼” (158 mm)
Marquee Collection™
SPECIFICATIONS
11.75in
298.6mm
6.22in
157.9mm
11.26in
286mm
Cutout:
10.47in
266mm
M2500IC
SCALE:1:4
Origin Acoustics
Mission Inn Rotunda
3649 Mission Avenue, 1st Floor
Riverside, CA 92501
844-ORIGIN1 (674-4461)
www.originacoustics.comO R I G I N®
A  C  O  U  S  T  I  C  S
6975 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89118 • www.originacoustics.com • 844-674-4461
©2018 Origin Acoustics. All copyrighted, trademarked and patented elements mentioned herein are the sole property of Origin Acoustics.
27.64in
702mm
25.79in
655mm
18.11in
460mm
21.65in
550mm
Marquee SUB15
SCALE:1:10
Origin Acoustics
6975 S Decatur Blvd
Suite 140
Las Vegas, NV 89118
844-ORIGIN1 (674-4461)
www.originacoustics.comA  C  O  U  S  T  I  C  S
O R I G I N®